

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14531-14536/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/11/2011 in ITA No. 687/2009,18/11/2011 in ITA No. 853/2009,18/11/2011 in ITA No. 856/2009,18/11/2011 in ITA No. 1060/2009,18/11/2011 in ITA No. 263/2010,18/11/2011 in ITA No. 416/2010 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

MAXOPP INVESTMENT LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7797/2012

C.A. No. 8800/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 14692-14694/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 21269/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 21270/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 21933/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 21934/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 21935/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 21936/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 21938/2012
(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Om Parkash Sharma

Date: 2015.01.06

SLP(C) No. 21947/2012

16:07:11 IST

Reason:

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23815/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 29037/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 30194/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34302/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7763/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11278/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11280/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14724/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20275/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24479/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12131/2014

(With Interim Relief)

Date : 06/01/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Vohra,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,S.G.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda,Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Rajat Navet,Adv.
Mr. Kushagra Pandit,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Simran Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta,Adv.

Dr. Rakesh Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Poonam Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Munawwar Naseem,Adv.
Mr. Kamal K. Jetley,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Agarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List SLP(C)No.21270/2012 tomorrow the 7th January, 2015.

Leave granted in rest of the SLPs.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER