

ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 130/2015

M/S ESTER INDUSTRIES LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CIT

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice of lodgement of petition of appeal is not yet

complete.

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant has failed to  
file the spare copies.

The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers  
for further directions.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2015.04.18

11:16:03 IST

Reason:

ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 130/2015

M/S ESTER INDUSTRIES LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CIT

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice of lodgement of petition of appeal is not yet  
complete.

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant has failed to  
file the spare copies.

The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers  
for further directions.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2015.04.18  
11:16:03 IST  
Reason: