

**SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 104-109 OF 2015**

WITH

**CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 110-112, 128, 115, 113, 122, 120, 114, 194, 116, 119, 118,
6727 OF 2015, 7797 OF 2012, 117, 121, 123, 6590, 126 OF 2015, 8800 OF 2012,
124, 129, 125, 127, 130 AND 1423 OF 2015**

MAXXOPP INVESTMENT LTD. & ORS.

...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, NEW DELHI

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT FOR PRE-FINAL HEARING MATTER

The office report is prepared as per circular No. F. 41/ Jul./ 2008 dated 17th December, 2008.

S. No.	Civil Appeal Nos.	Total Resp.	Vakalatnama on behalf of Respondent	Remarks
1.	104-109/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
2.	110-112/2015	Sole	Service complete at SLP stage.	Service Complete
3.	128/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
4.	115/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
5.	113/2015	Sole	Certificate of Service awaited.	Service Incomplete
6.	122/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
7.	114/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
8.	194/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
9.	116/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
10.	119/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
11.	118/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
12.	6727/2015	Sole	NLPA issued. Certificate of Service is awaited.	Service incomplete
13.	7797/2012	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
14.	117/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
15.	121/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
16.	123/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
17.	6590/2015	Sole	NLPA issued. Certificate of	Service incomplete.

S. No.	Civil Appeal Nos.	Total Resp.	Vakalatnama on behalf of Respondent	Remarks
			Service is awaited.	
18.	126/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
19.	8800/2012	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
20.	124/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
21.	129/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
22.	125/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
23.	127/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
24.	130/2015	Sole	Represented through counsel.	Service Complete
25.	1423/2015	Two respondents	Both are represented through counsel.	Service Complete

The Office Report is listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court for orders.

DATED THIS THE 9TH DAY OF OCTOBER, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

Ms. Kavita Jha, Advocate

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR