

ITEM NO.802
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 104-109/2015

MAXOPP INVESTMENT LTD.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7797/2012

C.A. No. 8800/2012
(With office report)

C.A. Nos. 110-112/2015

C.A. No. 114/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 115/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 116/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 117/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 118/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 119/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 120/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 121/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 122/2015
(With office report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

ASHWANI KUMAR

Date: 2015.11.16

C.A. No. 123/2015

16:29:01 IST

Reason:

(With office report)

C.A. Nos. 104-109/2015 etc.

C.A. No. 124/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 125/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 126/2015

(With office report)

C.A. No. 127/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 128/2015
(With office report)

C.A. No. 129/2015

C.A. No. 130/2015

C.A. No. 194/2015

C.A. No. 1423/2015

Date : 16/11/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG.
Mr. P. S. Narsimha, ASG.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Simran Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Mehak Gutpa, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

C.A. Nos. 104-109/2015 etc.

2

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters be listed before a Bench of which one of
us (Hon'ble Rohinton Fali Nariman, J.) is not a member.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Rajinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER

(The matters are listed as
Item No. 104 in Court No. 13 on 17.11.2015)

C.A. Nos. 104-109/2015 etc.

3